DRAGON BOAT WARM UP RACES
HMEREMIASTE /0

FHRE(E1ER) Ladies' Division - Final (Round 1)

RACE 15 10:38
CODE TEAM LANE  TIME SCORE

WLS
WL5
WL4
WL7
WL6
WL3

1
SMUGz

So French
Renegades
JPMorgan ATHENA

DBS Bank RED Dragons ERR{THL AR EE
AWA Globe Paddlers

STRESIGHRES LIRESIE, IR REIORIES. F—A2—%.
All go straight into finals with 3 races to decide the final position of trophies to be awarded,
trophies for all finals. First place get one more point.




